10.

Position Other Positions Held

Senior Civil Engineer

Pipeline Designer I

Management Analyst Il

Senior Pipeline Designer

Pipeline Designer Il

Associate Civil Engineer

Pipeline Designer Il

Senior Pipeline Designer

Pipeline Designer Il

Pipeline Designer |

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Pipeline Design

Total Wages

$165,768

$125,885

$124,114

$121,320

$115,860

$109,248

$105,295

$104,980

$104,640

$96,204



