	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$165,768
2.	Pipeline Designer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$125,885
3.	Management Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$124,114
4.	Senior Pipeline Designer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$121,320
5.	Pipeline Designer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$115,860
6.	Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$109,248
7.	Pipeline Designer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$105,295
8.	Senior Pipeline Designer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$104,980
9.	Pipeline Designer II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$104,640
10.	Pipeline Designer I		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Design	\$96,204